June Swiss 2023 Challengers

Name

Taylor, Matthew

Movilla Miangolarra, Ander
Klepikovska, Larysa

Payne, Colin R

Morter, Matthew ]

Jones, Graham R

Flynn, Chris

Walker, Heather Enid
Livermore, Stephen

Performance Score Games

1691
1169
1591
1309
1190
1491
1090
990
0
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Including
Defaults

75%
62.5%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
25%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

75%
66.67%
62.5%
33.33%
50%
50%
37.5%
25%
0%



